Islip Sports Association Calendar June 2022

Date Start End Hirer Primary Use

o1wed  18:30 19:30  KEEHRGECIROrNtCHIOLTS N Football Training Area

01-Wed 19:00 21:00 Allegra Singers

01-Wed 19:45  21:15 Northampton Lions FC ul8s | Football Training Area

02-Thu 09:30 14:30 TACT EDCS (Exclusive Access) Entire Field
02-Thu 18:15 19:45 Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area
04-Sat 08:00 09:00  [Fitness Boot Camp-Rebeccatke " Football Training Area
05-Sun 09:00 18:00 AFC Rushden & Diamonds FC CIC Juniors Entire Field

06-Mon 10:30 11:30 Yoga Julie Scanlon
06-Mon 18:30  19:30 Zumba Group - Sarah Jones
06-Mon 19:45 20:45 Yoga Julie Scanlon

07-Tue 09:30 10:30 Yoga Julie Scanlon

07-Tue 10:45  11:45 Yoga Julie Scanlon

07-Tue 18:00 19:00 [Fitness Boot Camp-Rebeccake " Football Training Area
07-Tue 18:15 19:15 Yoga Julie Scanlon _

08-Wed 18:30 19:30 _| Football Training Area
08-Wed 19:00 21:00 Allegra Singers
08-Wed 19:30  20:30 _| Football Training Area
08-Wed 19:45  21:15 | Football Training Area
11-Sat 08:00 09:00 _| Football Training Area

13-Mon 10:30 11:30 Yoga Julie Scanlon

13-Mon 18:30 19:30 Zumba Group - Sarah Jones
13-Mon 19:45 20:45 Yoga Julie Scanlon

14-Tue 09:30 10:30 Yoga Julie Scanlon

14-Tue 10:45 11:45 Yoga Julie Scanlon

14-Tue 18:00 19:00 _| Football Training Area
14-Tue 18:15  19:45 Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area
14-Tue 18:15 19:15  Yoga Julie Scanlon Pavilion & Kitchen

15weg 1830 1930 Keifefingrcuuniors (inten UIISIIN Football Training Area

15-Wed 19:00 21:00 Allegra Singers

15-Wed 19:45  21:15 Northampton Lions FC ul8s | Football Training Area

16-Thu 18:15  19:45 Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area

1gsar 0800 0%:00  [ifiessBooHCamp = Rebecea keI Football Training Area

20-Mon 10:30  11:30 Yoga Julie Scanlon

20-Mon 18:30 19:30 Zumba Group - Sarah Jones

Published 04 January 2022 Page 1 of 2



Date
20-Mon
21-Tue
21-Tue
21-Tue
21-Tue
22-Wed
22-Wed
22-Wed
22-Wed
23-Thu
25-Sat
27-Mon
27-Mon
27-Mon
28-Tue
28-Tue
28-Tue
28-Tue
28-Tue
29-Wed
29-Wed
29-Wed
29-Wed
30-Thu

Published

Start
19:45

09:30
10:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:45
10:00
08:00
10:30
18:30
19:45
09:30
10:45
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:30
19:00
19:30
19:45
18:15

End
20:45

10:30
11:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
21:00
20:30
21:15
13:00
09:00
11:30
19:30
20:45
10:30
11:45
19:00
19:45
19:15
19:30
21:00
20:30
21:15
19:45

Hirer Primary Use

Yoga Julie Scanlon
Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

-n
o
o
=
o
e
—
=
oo,
=
>
o
>
=
()
QU

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Allegra Singers

Northampton Lions FC ul8s | Football Training Area

TACT Catchup (Exclusive Access) Entire Field

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Zumba Group - Sarah Jones
Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area

Yoga Julie Scanlon

Allegra Singers

Northampton Lions FC ul8s | Football Training Area

Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching Football Training Area

04 January 2022 Page 2 of 2



