Islip S	ports	Assoc	iation Calendar	June 2022
Date	Start	End	Hirer	Primary Use
01-Wed	18:30	19:30	Kettering FC Juniors (Inter) U11s	Football Training Area
01-Wed	19:00	21:00	Allegra Singers	Pavilion & Kitchen
01-Wed	19:30	20:30	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
01-Wed	19:45	21:15	Northampton Lions FC u18s	Football Training Area
02-Thu	09:30	14:30	TACT EDCS (Exclusive Access)	Entire Field
02-Thu	18:15	19:45	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area
04-Sat	08:00	09:00	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
05-Sun	09:00	18:00	AFC Rushden & Diamonds FC CIC Junior	s Entire Field
06-Mon	10:30	11:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
06-Mon	18:30	19:30	Zumba Group - Sarah Jones	Pavilion & Kitchen
06-Mon	19:45	20:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
07-Tue	09:30	10:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
07-Tue	10:45	11:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
07-Tue	18:00	19:00	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
07-Tue	18:15	19:15	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
08-Wed	18:30	19:30	Kettering FC Juniors (Inter) U11s	Football Training Area
08-Wed	19:00	21:00	Allegra Singers	Pavilion & Kitchen
08-Wed	19:30	20:30	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
08-Wed	19:45	21:15	Northampton Lions FC u18s	Football Training Area
11-Sat	08:00	09:00	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
13-Mon	10:30	11:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
13-Mon	18:30	19:30	Zumba Group - Sarah Jones	Pavilion & Kitchen
13-Mon	19:45	20:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
14-Tue	09:30	10:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
14-Tue	10:45	11:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
14-Tue	18:00	19:00	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
14-Tue	18:15	19:45	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area
14-Tue	18:15	19:15	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
15-Wed	18:30	19:30	Kettering FC Juniors (Inter) U11s	Football Training Area
15-Wed	19:00	21:00	Allegra Singers	Pavilion & Kitchen
15-Wed	19:30	20:30	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
15-Wed	19:45	21:15	Northampton Lions FC u18s	Football Training Area
16-Thu	18:15	19:45	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area
18-Sat	08:00	09:00	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
20-Mon	10:30	11:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
20-Mon	18:30	19:30	Zumba Group - Sarah Jones	Pavilion & Kitchen

Published 04 January 2022 Page 1 of 2

Date	Start	End	Hirer	Primary Use
20-Mon	19:45	20:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
21-Tue	09:30	10:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
21-Tue	10:45	11:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
21-Tue	18:00	19:00	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
21-Tue	18:15	19:15	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
22-Wed	18:30	19:30	Kettering FC Juniors (Inter) U11s	Football Training Area
22-Wed	19:00	21:00	Allegra Singers	Pavilion & Kitchen
22-Wed	19:30	20:30	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
22-Wed	19:45	21:15	Northampton Lions FC u18s	Football Training Area
23-Thu	10:00	13:00	TACT Catchup (Exclusive Access)	Entire Field
25-Sat	08:00	09:00	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
27-Mon	10:30	11:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
27-Mon	18:30	19:30	Zumba Group - Sarah Jones	Pavilion & Kitchen
27-Mon	19:45	20:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
28-Tue	09:30	10:30	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
28-Tue	10:45	11:45	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
28-Tue	18:00	19:00	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
28-Tue	18:15	19:45	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area
28-Tue	18:15	19:15	Yoga Julie Scanlon	Pavilion & Kitchen
29-Wed	18:30	19:30	Kettering FC Juniors (Inter) U11s	Football Training Area
29-Wed	19:00	21:00	Allegra Singers	Pavilion & Kitchen
29-Wed	19:30	20:30	Fitness Boot Camp - Rebecca Eke	Football Training Area
29-Wed	19:45	21:15	Northampton Lions FC u18s	Football Training Area
30-Thu	18:15	19:45	Shot Stoppers - Goalkeeping Coaching	Football Training Area

Published 04 January 2022 Page 2 of 2